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Intra−Power in the IMC (Mean: 1.87 +/− 0.087 [kW])
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POPAIR RF90 I, "SRC Reflectivity"

Time [sec]

P
ow

er
 [u

W
/W

]

 

 

0 50 100 150 200
730

740

750

760

770
ASAIR RF90 I, "DRMI Recycling Gain"

Time [sec]

P
ow

er
 [c

t/W
]

 

 
cr

ea
te

d 
by

 C
om

pa
re

IF
O

S
ta

tu
s 

on
 1

4−
M

ay
−

20
15

Mean: 46.3+/−0.53 [uW/W]

Mean: 21.1+/−0.79 [uW/W]

Mean: 759+/−3.4 [ct/W]



0 50 100 150 200
−2

−1

0

1

2

3

4
x 10

4

H1 DARM OLGTF, Apr 13 2015 04:15:43 UTC
MICH Subtraction Output

Time [sec]

D
riv

e 
R

eq
ue

st
 [c

t]

 

 

0 50 100 150 200
−2

−1

0

1

2

3

4
x 10

5 SRCL Subtraction Output

Time [sec]

D
riv

e 
R

eq
ue

st
 [c

t]

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 C

om
pa

re
IF

O
S

ta
tu

s 
on

 1
4−

M
ay

−
20

15

FF Gain: 0.04

FF Gain: −2.5


